
Open Singles 

 Bobby Voorhis 

Glenn Smith 

Brian Collins 

Dustin Roseberry 

Robert Voreis 

Jody Berry 

Deb Voorhis 

TJ Watson 

Larry Brown 

Dave Shewbridge 

James Dickey 

Chris Lintz 

Dugan Bilbrey 

Ken Reed 

Joe Cox 

Nick George 

Chet Seybert 

Ron Welbaum 

Sara Richey 

Jesse Lainhart 

Butch Thomas 

Mike Johnson 

Bud Shelton 

Obie Pierce 



Women’s Singles 

Joyce Roberts 

Jody Berry  

Debbie Voorhis 

Mary Brown 

Carla Shelton 

Jackie Imus 

Sara Richey 

Lynnett Lonaker 

Open Doubles 

Dustin Roseberry & Bobby Voorhis 

Jesse Lainhart & Ricky Royal 

Gary Neff & Brian Collins 

Jim Hamilton & Nick George 

Deb Voorhis & Mary Brown 

Joe Cox & Sara Richey 

Mike Johnson & Ken Reed 

Joyce Roberts & Brandon Chapman 

Chet Seybert & Robert Atkins 

Gene Darnell & Dugan Bilbrey 

Mike Watson & Chad Southard 

Carla Shelton & Jackie Imus 

Gary Anglin & Dave Vorndran 

Bud Shelton & Phil Crowder 

Glenn Smith & Tony Watson 



Jody Shewbridge & Dave Shewbridge 

Mixed Doubles 

Jody Shewbridge & Dave Shewbridge 

Sara Richey & Glenn Smith 

Jackie Imus & Jesse Lainhart 

Ruth Voreis & Bob Voreis 

Deb Voorhis & Bob Voorhis 

Mary Brown & Larry Brown 

Melinda Gibson & Seth Bickel 

Joyce Roberts & Brian Collins 

Lynnett Lonaker & Dustin Roseberry 

Jane Seybert & Chet Seybert 

Mary Richards & Robert Atkins 

 


